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Last, First Name

AKENSON, DYLAN

ALF, SCHUYLER
BECKER, GREG
BELDEN, ANTHONY
BERG, BENJAMIN
BIGNELL, STEVEN
BLOEDOW, JASON
BOWELL, ADDISON
BRADEN, TRAVIS
BRADLEY, JENNIFER
BRAHS, KEVIN
BRANTNER, JONATHON
BURCHETT, JACOB
BURCHETT, TYLER
CATURIA, JEREMIAH
COLLINS, CLAYTON
COOPER, MARTIN
CURBY, DAVID
DONAGHUE, RUSSELL
ERICKSON, HEIDI
EVANS, DAVYONNE
FORTIN, RICHARD
GARVIN, GARRETT
GENSLER, MATTHEW
GLAMMEIER, JEREMIAH
GLENN, ANTHONY
GURNEY, TODD

HAHN, TRAVIS
HARLSON, JOSHUA
HARMSTON, STEPHEN
HARTWIG, KRISTEN
HERMANN, CALEB
HERNANDEZ-ROQUE, JUAN
HEWITT, WILLIAM
HINDES, RICHARD
HOFFMAN, PAIGE
HORNER, ANDREW
HUTTER, JANELLE
JOHNSON, CRYSTALYNN
JOHNSON, JOSEPH

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Eau Claire County
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County

St Croix County Sheriff
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Menomonie Police
Eau Claire County
Chippewa County
Eau Claire County
Eau Claire County
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's

Menomonie Police

Booking Date

04/13/25
06/16/25
02/14/25
03/25/25
07/17/25
06/02/25
04/24/25
03/29/25
02/22/25
07/30/25
08/01/25
07/03/25
07/28/25
08/03/25
07/08/25
07/08/25
12/25/24
07/28/25
07/31/25
06/28/25
06/27/25
06/05/25
12/26/24
07/31/25
06/23/25
07/01/25
06/24/25
07/22/25
04/01/25
07/23/25
05/06/25
04/11/25
09/02/23
07/28/25
07/25/25
05/29/25
05/15/24
05/21/25
05/20/25
07/27/25

B o ipihRetoetht |EH étikeOki tOyip e

$0.00
$0.00
$10000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$50000.00
$100000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$250.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$10000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Last, First Name

JOHNSON, LUKE
KLAPHAKE, DUSTIN
KOCH, DUWAYNE
KUYKENDALL, CHARLES
LAIN, CHADWICK

LEA, WALKER

LEE, DANNY

LYON, CRAIG

MALEAN, DARRICK
MANUELL, CLINTON
MARZOFKA, NICHOLAS
MCLEMORE, RILEY
MEALY, MICHAEL
MENO, DORINDA
MERRITT, CARISSA
MEWES, CARMEN
MITTELSTADT, BETH
MOLINARO, BRANDEN
MURPHY, ANTHONY
MURPHY, TIMOTHY
NAPIER, AUSTIN
NELSON, DEREK
NIELSON, KIRSTEN
NYGAARD, CHAD
PARSON, JEREMIAH
PEREZ, SAUL

PHIPPS, ERIC
PICHLER, RONNIE JR
PIERCE, TROY
PLUTSHACK, ROBERT
PRICE, AARON

RADLE, JOEY
RICHARDSON, RAYCO
RIECKENBERG, ROBERT
RIETMANN, BRADLEY
RUBUSCH, JEFFREY
SALLEE, WARREN
SANCHEZ JAIMES, MICHELLE
SCHMIDT, LINDSAY
SCHUENEMAN, CASEY
SHEARER, ALEX
SONNENBERG-MARKO, DEVIN
SPANN, TORRENCE
STEDMAN, ANDREW
STOCK, ASHLEY
STUART, AUSTIN
SUNDERLAND, DEAN

Arresting Agency

Dunn County Sheriff's
State Parole / Probation
Boyceville Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Wisconsin State Patrol
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
State DOC

Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

01/13/25
03/11/25
06/12/25
07/10/25
05/16/25
02/21/25
06/29/25
08/01/25
06/04/25
07/14/25
07/25/25
07/25/25
05/06/25
06/11/25
05/14/25
07/29/25
05/29/25
03/14/25
07/05/25
05/15/25
08/03/25
06/18/25
05/30/25
07/09/25
07/21/25
05/29/25
07/30/25
10/17/24
12/20/24
07/26/25
11/14/24
07/28/25
04/17/25
06/26/25
12/20/24
03/07/25
06/24/25
05/19/25
06/23/25
01/16/25
04/09/25
05/19/25
06/16/25
05/05/25
06/06/25
05/02/25
02/27/25

B o Mt Retoetht EH étikeOk tOyipe

$5000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$50000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32500.00
$7500.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3950.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Last, First Name

SUSAJLO, MICHAEL
URSERY, CHRISTOPHER
WALLS, STEVIE JR
WEPFER, ADAM
WERTSCHNIG, STEVEN
WILLIAMS, QUINTON
WOLD, TAMARA

WOLF, KATHLEEN
XIONG, XA

Total Records: 96

Arresting Agency

Eau Claire County
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Dunn County Sheriff's
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
Menomonie Police
State Parole / Probation

Dunn County Sheriff's

Booking Date

07/01/25
08/04/25
06/05/25
03/14/25
06/20/25
02/07/25
05/20/25
06/27/25
07/07/25

B o Mt Retoetht EH étikeOk tOyipe

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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